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Anlage
Pleikartsforster Str. 130, 69124 Heidelberg
vorstand@sgktennis.de

Sportwart/in
Baumann, Martin
T 0176 82238583 moggel.hd@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Wilk, Oliver
T 0176 82283754 o.wilk@gmx.de
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Herren 1
MF: Martin Baumann
m 0176 82238583; moggel.hd@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Ueltzhoeffer, Marc
Hecker, Frederick
Chatzopoulos, Alexandro
Rupp, Yannick
Bittner, Johannes
Baumann, Felix
Gieser, Sebastian
Baumann, Max
Baumann, Martin
Wilk, Robin

Boeckh, Marius
Buttner, Christoph
Schirmer, Andreas
Wallenwein, Matthias
Gotz, Johannes
Reinmuth, Manuel
Loch, Moritz
Samani, Taban
Schwarz, Finn
Henrichs, Pit
Albrecht, Daniel

de Campos, Malik
Fischer, Johann
Borgwardt, Sorin Alexander
Heinzerling, Nils
Kacar, Daniel
Sapper, Andreas
Fritz Anton, Fischer

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18851484
19202081
18501662
18703005
18751239
10654040
19255566
10454956
17051954
10458297
18803462
18551756
19073923
18454637
19006512
19156252
10465358
10250421
10651708
10567287
19401338
10768700
10561243
19075845
10821343
10755396
17350955
10836399

LK DR Info
LK6,2
LK9,7
LK11,0
LK11,9
LK12,1
LK13,2
LK14,7
LK15,2
LK15,9
LK16,4
LK16,4
LK17,3
LK18,0
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK19,8
LK20,1
LK20,8
LK21,6
LK22,0
LK22,1
LK22,1
LK22,3
LK22,4
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK24,2
LK24,5

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Krohn, Nico
30 Damm, Luca
31 Gedeon, Jonathan
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ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
10462687 LK24,8
10559997 LK24,8
18555221 LK24,0
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